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Sharpe area vacant property - approx. 6.48 surveyed acres - 
9977 Scale Rd - Benton - jpeCC - Benton Gas - n. Marshall wtr - at&t 
available to the property - old home place (beware: do not enter into any build-
ing or house - old well & septic system on property) - beautiful building spot 
- great place to raise the children & have a horse - cow - no swine or excessive 
number of any animal will be allowed - no salvage yard - abandoned vehicles/
equipment/debris - no commercial animal farming - no manufactured or modu-
lar homes - $39,900.  #88752

sold
ready to move in - benton - e. 22nd St. 3 Bdrm - 2 bath 
brick - features - updated floor coverings - updated kitchen appliances & 
counter tops - updated electrical box & grounded plugs - renovated the 
hall bath - large living room - lots of house for the money - large private 
master bedroom w/private exit to rear yard - central electric hvaC - 
carport attached + detached carport on outbuilding for storing yard equip 
- backyard fenced for pets - close to park for easy walking - 1 year home 
warranty - $114,900.  #89316

cuStom benton brick ranch-2 bdr/2 bath home 
located on valley rd-large livingroom/dining room-family-
room with fireplace-scenic breakfast room in kitchen-all major 
appliances stay-has lots of storage-gas paC hvaC-attached 
1 car carport+detached 2 car garage/workshop-storage build-
ing-new roof in 2012-level approx. 1/2 Lot-1 year home war-
ranty-$139,900 #91084
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sold

lake at your finger tipS - one level 3 bdrm -2 bath charmer in 
the Moor’s area on dusty trail - greatroom layout w/vaulted ceiling ac-
cented by ventless gas log fireplace - oak cabinetry in the fully equipped 
kitchen - new electric hvaC unit - house has an att. 3 car garage + a 
30x30 det. garage w/upper storage - all garages w/electric doors + man 
doors - great for woodworking/car restoring - craft - man toys - lots of 
house - outbuilding for the money - only a few blks to the Buckhorn boat 
ramp - picnic - day parking - $179,900.  #91038

waterfront lotS - 3 shaded located in Buena vista S/d-Lots 78-
79-80-has a 3 boat slip dock that 2 of the slips go with these lots-medium 
grade slope to water-perfect for a walk out basement on waterside-ap-
prox. 195’ On tva contour-north Marshall water-west KY rural elec-
tric-at&t-media com cable tv-Benton gas-all available in area-approx. 
.93 Of an acre of deeded property+tva property to ingress and egress to 
the water’s edge-ready to build your dream home-$119,900.  #91270

cuStom brick ranch in calvert-  5 bedrooms-3 baths-main 
floor features 4 bdrms/2 baths-livingroom-lge kitchen w/walk in pantry 
and could be converted into a main floor utility room-rear glassed in 
sun room-carport-walk out basement w/kitchenette-large family/game-
room-5th bdrm-bath-hugh utility that could be used as well for office/
craft room+a deep garage/storage-2 driveways, one for main level & 2nd 
for lower level-sitting on approx. 1.33 acres on ironwood-1 year home 
warranty-immed. poss. $199,900  #91526

cuStom beauty near ky dam - 3-5 bdrm-3 1/2 bath rus-
tic-over 5000 sq. Ft.-Main level w/large multi-purpose room-updated 
kitchen w/granite & marble-morning room for relaxing meals-liv-
ingroom w/ventless gas fireplace-large private mstr suite w/whirlpool 
bath & separate shower-access to deck/pool area-4 car heated/cooled 
garage-upper level has 2 guest bdrms w/jack & jill bath-basement has 
kitchenette-bath-gameroom w/ventless gas fireplace-room for 2 bdrms-
walk out to pool area-approx. 7.89 ac.-$399,900  #90985

lake area family home-3 bdrms-2 baths-in parkview manor 
s/d just a stone’s throw from kentucky dam marina/picnic/state park-up-
dated kitchen-inviting family/dining room w/corner gas log fireplace w/
exit to private screen porch & hot tub area-lge mstr suite w/private bath 
& walk in closet-open livingroom & kitchen area w/wbfp to knock off 
the chill on a cool night-new natural gas heat/air system-new roof in 
2009-attached garage+24 x 30 fully insulated w/electric det. Garage-lots 
more-$159,900  #90990

draffenville - 4 bdrms/4 bath brick & vinyl located in the 
draffenville area-main floor a lge private mstr suite w/2 sided ventless 
gas log fireplace-wet bar-private entrance to deck+whirlpool bath & sep-
arate walk in shower+a guest suite w/private bath-2 other bdrms & bath-
very lge & open livingroom-country kitchen+formal dining room-walk 
out basement w/familyroom/gameroom w/vented gas log fireplace-util-
ity room-4+car garage-on approx. 1.67 ac. Of shaded property-1 yr. 
home warranty-$249,900  #91571

calvert - 4bdrm/2 bath custom brick-main level has 2 bed-
rooms-bath-livingroom-country kitchen with view & access to your rear 
shaded lawn-familyroom with gas log fireplace (originally wBFp)utility 
plus an 1 1/2 car garage-upper level has 2 bedrooms & bath plus great 
storage with access door from bedroom-approx. .44 acre of shaded land 
with great back yard for the kids to play and only about a block away 
from the park-central gas paC hvaC-immediate possession-$144,750. 
 #91269

the “beSt” view you will ever See - Big Bear-the “dens” 
condo-5-e-completely updated-2 bdrms-2 baths-lakeview greatroom 
w/vaulted ceiling w/skylight & a corner wBFp-fully equipped high 
end kitchen appliances/cabinets w/granite counter tops-+wood floor 
plank looking ceramic-fully furnished w/only the best-lakeside master 
suite-master bath w/separate shower & whirlpool tub-large walk in clos-
et-enclosed lakeside glassed room w/entrance from the greatroom & 
master suite-immediate possession-$249,900  #91313

magnificent cuStom waterfront - jonathan Creek en-
bayment-covered private dock-great fishing-approx. 1/2 Acre gentle 
slope land to the water’s edge-paved drive to dock from house- split 
3 bdrm design-2 bath home-large private master suite/bath-private wa-
terview side patio off master-2 guest bdrms & bath separate from mas-
ter-one of the guest bdrms on the lake side-travaine flooring through 
out-lakeside living room-lakeview kitchen & breakfast area+formal 
dining-lakeside sun porch-lp gas hvac-$499,900  #91076
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PRIvATE 4 bDRM - 2 bATH bRIcK FAMILY HOME wITH 
ATTAcHED gARAgE - sitting on approx. 5.29 Acres just outside of 
town - plenty of room for the kids to play and roam - house has been re-
modeled & floor plan redesigned - updated kitchen with granite counter 
tops & updated appliances - private 4th bdrm w/private entrance could 
be an office - living room/dining & kitchen open which makes great 
area for entertaining - knock out rose lined paved driveway - room for 
garden - central heat/air - $139,900 #88940

PRIvATE 4 bDRM - 2 bATH bRIcK FAMILY HOME wITH 
ATTAcHED gARAgE - sitting on approx. 5.29 Acres just outside of 
town - plenty of room for the kids to play and roam - house has been re-
modeled & floor plan redesigned - updated kitchen with granite counter 
tops & updated appliances - private 4th bdrm w/private entrance could 
be an office - living room/dining & kitchen open which makes great 
area for entertaining - knock out rose lined paved driveway - room for 
garden - central heat/air - $139,900 #88940

PRIvAcY & cONvENIENcE - great combination - this large rambling 
ranch has 3 to 4 bdrms - 2½ baths - 4th bdrm originally a beauty shop & has 
an additional private entrance & the ½ bath accessible - large livingroom 
w/vaulted ceiling - kitchen w/breakfast bar & formal dining area w/gas 
log fireplace - private mst suite +2 guest bdrms & bath at opposite ends of 
house - att. 2 Car carport - 2 car det.garage/workshop - 2 hvACs - 2 hot 
water heaters - on approx. 2½ private acres between Benton & Draffenville 
- $179,900. #87347

PRIvAcY & cONvENIENcE - great combination - this large rambling 
ranch has 3 to 4 bdrms - 2½ baths - 4th bdrm originally a beauty shop & has 
an additional private entrance & the ½ bath accessible - large livingroom 
w/vaulted ceiling - kitchen w/breakfast bar & formal dining area w/gas 
log fireplace - private mst suite +2 guest bdrms & bath at opposite ends of 
house - att. 2 Car carport - 2 car det.garage/workshop - 2 hvACs - 2 hot 
water heaters - on approx. 2½ private acres between Benton & Draffenville 
- $179,900. #87347

PRIvATE SMALL STOcKED LAKE in back yard - 4 bedrms/2 bath 
home features living room - family room w/gas log fireplace - private mstr 
suite w/office area - lge master bath + guest bath - roomy open kitchen 
& dining room area - central electric heat/air - a covered back porch - an 
attached oversized garage w/electric overhead door & a man door - a wall 
gas heater for those nights you need a little warmth - sitting on approx. 
2.871 ac. Near rocky point - boat ramp - county park - 1 yr home warranty 
- furnished - $119,900.  #85812

cOUNTRY LIvINg w/cITY AMENITIES - 2 to 5 bedroom - 2 bath 
home located just outside city limits of Calvert - sitting on aprox. 2.76 
acres of land - main floor features - living room-country kitchen -utility - 2 
bdrms & bath - huge private covered screened back porch - lower level has 
2 large rooms that could be divided for more bedrooms - has full bath - el. 
hvAC + wood stove + lp ventless log - lots of storage - att. garage + a 
24x36 det. garage w/wood stove - 2 auto doors + chicken house - storage 
bldg - berries - nut trees - $148,750.  #90786

LAKE AREA FAMILY HOME - 3 bdrms - 2 baths - in parkview manor 
s/d just a stone’s throw from kentucky dam marina/picnic/state park - 
updated kitchen - inviting family/dining room w/corner gas log fireplace w/
exit to private screen porch & hot tub area - lge mstr suite w/private bath & 
walk in closet - open living room & kitchen area w/wbfp to knock off the 
chill on a cool night - new natural gas heat/air system - new roof in 2009 - 
attached garage + 24 x 30 fully insulated w/electric det garage - lots more 
- $159,900.  #90990

cUSTOM bUILT cOUNTRY bRIcK-6 bdrms/3 bath w/oversized ga-
rage w/lots of storage-dream kitchen w/all the extras-wolf gas stove+ther-
mador oven/microwave-3 drawer dishwashers-4 sinks/pot filler/subzero 
side/side refrig-garbage disposal-warming drawer-walk in pantry-granite 
counters-hugh formal dining-rustic family/game room w/fireplace in cen-
ter up to vaulted ceiling-main level mstr suite+office or 6th bdrm-util-bath-
upper 4 bdrms/bath-wapprox 10 ac. $599,900-Can by more ac. for $6,000 
per ac. Each- #91379

SPEcTAcULAR MAIN LAKE wATERFRONT-POINT S/D-5 
bdrm/4 1/2 bath beauty-lg. Greatroom-has large lakeside mstr suite w/ac-
cess to screened porch on lakeside-& pool area-master bath-large w/walk 
in shower-closet w/2nd access to the laundry room for convenience-3 other 
bdrms & 2 1/2 baths on main level-hugh diningroom-top of the line kitch-
en-has a wonderful craft/sunroom/art room w/lots of light-walk out lower 
level w/5th bdr/bath-wine cellar-gameroom/bar-access to pool/lake-ap-
prox..95 Acre+tva-$999,900  #91447

wATERFRONT A-FRAME - located in a private club waterfront sub 
- dogwood hills Club on the little bear embayment - 4 bdrms - 2 bath 
chalet with 2 lots totaling approx. .87 acres - can s91269ell one off & keep 
the other one - house sits on the waterfront lot w/approx. 100’ on tvA 
contour - unobstructed view of the bay & the main lake - gentle slope to the 
water’s edge - private covered dock - then behind is the other waterview 
lot - very privately located - immediate possession - 1 year home warranty 
- $439,900.  #87552

LIKE NEw - OwNER SAYS READY TO MOvE IN - owners 
completely renovated down to studs - this updated centrally located 
3 bedrooms - 2 baths vinyl sided house maybe just what you are 
looking for - features hardwood & porcelain tile floors - new baths - 
new kitchen - new roof - nat’l gas hvAC GAspAC - owner remod-
eled with in mind how they would want it if they were going to live 
in it - approx. 0.69 of an acre - $109,900.  # 90225

ADJUSTED PRIcENEw LISTINg NEw LISTINg

PLENTY OF ROOM
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REPRIcED!
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
& separate shower - guest bedroom w/private bath - 3 car garage - natural 
gaspac hvAc - county sewer - immediate possession - 1 year home war-
ranty - $299,900.  #88627

LaRGE FamILY hOmE - 7 bdrms - 5½ baths - which includes 1 bdrm 
apartment/guestroom - 1 handicapped bath w/walk-in bathtub - fully equipped 
kitchen/livingroom combination - w/gas log FP - w/private 2 car att. Garage 
- main floor has additional 3 bdrm - 2½ baths - country kitchen - hugh master 
suite w/gas log FP/bath + office - livingroom w/gas log fireplace - utility - att. 
2 car garage - bsmt familyroom - bath - bedroom - oversized garage - 2 hvAc 
units for house - on 2 shaded lots/appr. 1.5 Ac. - 1 Yr home Warranty - calvert 
- $249,900. #86319

DRaFFEnvILLE-4 bdrms/4 bath brick & vinyl located in the Draffen-
ville area-main floor a lge private mstr suite w/2 sided ventless gas log 
fireplace-wet bar-private entrance to deck+whirlpool bath & separate 
walk in shower+a guest suite w/private bath-2 other bdrms & bath-very 
lge & open livingroom-country kitchen+formal dining room-walk out 
basement w/familyroom/gameroom w/vented gas log fireplace-utility 
room-4+car garage-on approx. 1.67 Ac. Of shaded property-1 yr. home 
warranty-$249,900  # 91571

FamILY hOmE!

mULtI-LEvEL! mODERn BRICk RanCh

In Law aPaRtmEnt nEED ROOm?

CUStOm BUILt COUntRY BRICk-6 bdrms/3 bath w/oversized ga-
rage w/lots of storage-dream kitchen w/all the extras-wolf gas stove+ther-
mador oven/microwave-3 drawer dishwashers-4 sinks/pot filler/subzero 
side/side refrig-garbage disposal-warming drawer-walk in pantry-granite 
counters-hugh formal dining-rustic family/game room w/fireplace in cen-
ter up to vaulted ceiling-main level mstr suite+office or 6th bdrm-util-bath-
upper 4 bdrms/bath-wapprox 10 ac. $599,900-can by more ac. For $6,000 
per ac. Each- #91379

PRIvatE EStatE

thE “BESt” vIEw YOU wILL EvER SEE - Big Bear-The “Dens” 
condo-5-E-completely updated-2 bdrms-2 baths-lakeview greatroom 
w/vaulted ceiling w/skylight & a corner WBFP-fully equipped high 
end kitchen appliances/cabinets w/granite counter tops-+wood floor 
plank looking ceramic-fully furnished w/only the best-lakeside master 
suite-master bath w/separate shower & whirlpool tub-large walk in clos-
et-enclosed lakeside glassed room w/entrance from the greatroom & 
master suite-immediate possession-$249,900  #91313

watERFROnt COnDO

watERFROnt LOtS - 3 shaded located in Buena vista S/D-Lots 78-
79-80-has a 3 boat slip dock that 2 of the slips go with these lots-medium 
grade slope to water-perfect for a walk out basement on waterside-ap-
prox. 195’ On tva contour-north Marshall water-west KY rural elec-
tric-at&t-media com cable tv-Benton gas-all available in area-approx. 
.93 Of an acre of deeded property+TvA property to ingress and egress to 
the water’s edge-ready to build your dream home-$119,900.  #91270

3 watERFROnt LOtSwatERFROnt w/BOatSLIP

LakEvIEw LOtLakEFROnt LOtLakEvIEw LOt!
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THE VIEW - MAIN LAKE VIEW MAIN FLOOR CONDO - 3 bed-
rooms - 2 bath at the “Dens” unit 5-a - Big Bear Resort - owners bought as 
being constructed - remodeled 2014 - features hardwood flooring in great-
room that leads up to a wood burning corner fireplace - ceramic tile in baths 
and kitchen - granite counter tops in kitchen - carpet in bedrooms - guest 
bedrooms have private sinks for convenience - Lakeview master suite w/
access to Lakeside sunroom - Lake view greatroom with corner fireplace 
w/access to lakeside sunroom - $269,900.  #83210

CUSTOM WATERFRONT - SERENITY SHORES - gentle slope to wa-
ter’s edge - private u-shaped covered boatdock w/2 jet ski ports - yard sprin-
klers - property is located in a private subdivision - house been remodeled & 
updated w/the best - 3 bedrooms - 3½ baths - master suite - kitchen - dining 
room - living room - family room all have great waterview - main level has 
heated and cooled waterside sunroom - master suite has private balcony 
overlooking water - lower level family room has private waterside patio - 1 
yr. Home warranty - $449,900.  #86783

MAGNIFICIENT CUSTOM WATERFRONT - jonathan creek enbay-
ment - covered private dock - great fishing - approx. ½ acre gentle slope 
land to the water’s edge - paved drive to dock from house - split 3 bdrm 
design - 2 bath home - large private master suite/bath - private waterview 
side patio off master - 2 guest bdrms & bath separate from master - one of 
the guest bdrms on the lake side - travaine flooring through out - lakeside 
living room - lakeview kitchen & breakfast area + formal dining - lakeside 
sun porch - Lp gas Hvac - $499,900.  #91076

WATERFRONT CONDO

CUSTOM BEAUTY NEAR KY DAM - 3-5 bdrm-3 1/2 bath rus-
tic-over 5000 sq. Ft.-Main level w/large multi-purpose room-updated 
kitchen w/granite & marble-morning room for relaxing meals-liv-
ingroom w/ventless gas fireplace-large private mstr suite w/whirlpool 
bath & separate shower-access to deck/pool area-4 car heated/cooled 
garage-upper level has 2 guest bdrms w/jack & jill bath-basement has 
kitchenette-bath-gameroom w/ventless gas fireplace-room for 2 bdrms-
walk out to pool area-approx. 7.89 Ac.-$399,900  #90985

WATERFRONT A-FRAME - located in a private club waterfront sub 
- Dogwood Hills club on the Little Bear embayment - 4 bdrms - 2 bath 
chalet with 2 lots totaling approx. .87 acres - can sell one off & keep the 
other one - house sits on the waterfront lot w/approx. 100’ on tva con-
tour - unobstructed view of the bay & the main lake - gentle slope to the 
water’s edge - private covered dock - then behind is the other waterview 
lot - very privately located - immediate possession - 1 year home warranty 
- $439,900.  #87552

LAKE NEARBY! PRIVATE WATERFRONT

GENTLE SLOPE WATERFRONT CUSTOM WATERFRONT

SPECTACULAR MAIN LAKE WATERFRONT-POINT S/D-5 
bdrm/4 1/2 bath beauty-lg. Greatroom-has large lakeside mstr suite w/ac-
cess to screened porch on lakeside-& pool area-master bath-large w/walk 
in shower-closet w/2nd access to the laundry room for convenience-3 other 
bdrms & 2 1/2 baths on main level-hugh diningroom-top of the line kitch-
en-has a wonderful craft/sunroom/art room w/lots of light-walk out lower 
level w/5th bdr/bath-wine cellar-gameroom/bar-access to pool/lake-ap-
prox..95 Acre+tva-$999,900  #91447

Draffenville resiDential acreage-approx. 14.9847 
acres located on john mason dr, joins the central elementary prop-
erty-just behind Marshall county chiropractic-just off vine street-3 
tracts on the cul-de-sac-restricted wooded property-county road-
water-electric-sewer available to property per developer-all under-
ground utilities-beautiful private wooded and inclines up toward 
back-immediate possession-$139,900.  #88721

GREAT BUILDING PROPERTY-sharpe school area- Mt. Moriah 
Rd/Dunnigan Ln.-Can buy as one parcel of approx. 4.69 Ac., For 
$49,900-will divide in 2 parcels-a 2.91 ac parcel which faces Mt. 
Moriah Rd., $29,900-a 1.78 ac parcel which faces Dunnigan Ln., 
With an older barn, $24,900-north Marshall water-at&t-mediacom 
cable-jpecc electric all available in area-some restriction do apply-
 #90466

CUSTOM DESIGNED & BUILT WATERFRONT-a combo of brick & 
stone home features 4 bedrms-3 baths-features wood & tile floors-main 
floor features the large greatroom w/lots of wood flooring & wood accents 
& trim-w/wbfp focal point-lakeview custom kitchen w/breakfast room-
that opens onto a screened porch-lake side view mst suite-3 car att. Ga-
rage-lower level offers a familyroom-2 guest bdrms-bath-kitchenette-2nd 
util-lots of storage-boatdock-7 waterfront lots=approx.1.27 Ac- 1 yr. Home 
warranty-$1,900,000  #86806

MAIN LAKE WATERFRONT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING - 3238 Benton Road, 
paducah - owned now by the “valiant souls” organization 
which help veterans w/needs- approx. 1564 SqFt, on main 
level - upper approx. 640 SqFt - Main level mostly open for 
gatherings - has bar area - unisex bath plus an urinal area - 2 
man doors - 1 overhead door - concrete floor - exterior is 
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
hardwood floors in 3 of the 5 bedrooms, 
ceramic tile, a large utility room, a large 
kitchen with a eat-in breakfast area over 
looking the living room, a home office, 
shed out back for your toys, covered front 
and back porch, large finished basement 
with room for a game room AnD tv area, 
one car garage, and closets/storage galore! 
reDuCeD AGAin to $144,900. #88728. 
Call Travis Fletcher - 270-205-1731.

402 w 13TH sT beNTON. CLASSiC BriCK BeAuty!! the updates this home has to offer are 
breathtaking. Spread out over approx. 1,536 SQft you will find 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, beautiful 
hardwood floors, a very LArGe open kitchen/dining area with a LArGe open living room, luxurious 
slate floors in the guest bathroom, tremendous storage in the garage, two brick sidewalks leading to the 
front door, a RELAXING covered back porch with a separate grilling area overlooking your fenced in 
backyard. Seller is providing a 1 year APhW!! $139,900. #91176. Call travis fletcher - 270-205-1731

Travis Fletcher, Realtor®

(270) 205-1731 • tfletcher96@hotmail.com

REAL ESTATE ASSOCIATES
803 Main Street 

Benton, KY 42025
Fax: (270) 527-3147

Office: (270) 527-8035

I Specialize 
in selling and 

buying
property in
Western KY.

New priCe!!

New lisTiNG!!

Cynthia Akins
270-703-1024

E-mail:
cynthia.akins@remax.net  

REAL ESTATE ASSOCIATES  

803 Main Street
Benton, KY 42025 

Office: (270) 527-8035  

788 us HiGHway 60 w, smiTHlaNd -  3 
bedroom brick home with detached 2 car garage, 
concrete drive, and nice lot. Home needs some 
updating but has great potential. $37,500

#88372

sOld

3175 mCNeil rOad, bOaZ - 
Nice, well-maintained doublewide with 
a 2 car garage on a one acre lot. $52,000

#87860

1714 plaiNview, murray - very nice remodeled brick building with 2800 
sq. feet, an additional 2 lots for a total of 1.38 acres and currently being used as a 
church. it features a large sanctuary, 4 classrooms, 2 offices, storage room, kitchen, 
sound room, and 2 baths. New kitchen and baths added in 2008 as well as new light 
fixtures, interior doors, flooring, venetian plaster faux painting, and a new metal 
roof in 2011. This building is grandfathered into an R-2 zone. It can only be used as 
a church or as a residential property. $195,000. Church with 1 lot $159,000.

peNdiNG

#88876

www.jenniferfisk.com

REAL ESTATE ASSOCIATES

Office: (270) 527-8035

803 Main Street 
Benton, KY 42025

Jennifer Fisk
CRS, GRI, e-pro

(270) 366-9301
jenniferfisk@remax.net
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1511 Ridge Rd • MLS #91511
• Tons of updates - Brand new kitchen
• Walk out basement
• Approx 2520 sq. ft., 3 bed/2.5 bath
• 1/2 mile from boat ramp

1907 Robinwood Dr • MLS #91299
• 3 Bed/2 Bath, large bedrooms
• Overlooks Clarks River Wildlife Refuge
• Gas Logs - Large Closets
• $129,900

• 2060 Dogtown Rd • MLS #90272
• 2 Bedrooms, 2 Bath
• Gas logs, large closets, no carpet!
• $88,500

• 481 Countryside • MLS #91134
• End of cul-de-sac, large lot
• 3 BR/2 bath, open concept • Sunroom, outbuilding, private deck
• Approx. 1756 sq. ft. • $154,900

153 Vicksburg Estate Rd • MLS #91013
• Vicksburg Estates, 3 bed/2 bath
•3 car garage/heated workshop/craftroom
• Sunroom & fenced yard • $122,500

• 606 W 14th St • MLS #90962
• 3 Bed/2 Bath w/carport plus detached garage
• Open LR, kitchen, dining • Great neighborhood, dead end street
• Clean as a pin - Ready for immediate occupancy • $135,000

•00 Oak Grove Church Rd  
• MLS #90308
• $79,900

• Paradise Hills Rd • MLS #89696
• Stones throw to Eddy Bay!
• 0.8 acres lot • $10,000

• 1992 Tim Rd • MLS #90802
• 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
• 1,778 Sq Ft • 4 Acres • $124,900

• 1300 Drive St. • MLS #91199
• 3 BR, 2 BA
• 1,356 Sq Ft • .25 Acres • $82,500

NEW LISTING

APPROX 22 ACRES

ACREAGE

NEW LISTING

LAND



4.51 Acres. DAwson 
riDge subDivision. 
Dawson ridge subdivision 
- great building lots. Close 

to beautiful Kentucky 
Lake - each lot is 1+ acre 
with underground utilities 
and paved roads - area of 
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
2 baths, 15’x17’ living room, kitchen & dining. Lower level has family 
room, 2 bedrooms, bath, storage room & 2-car oversized garage. 50 gal. 
energy efficient water heater. Brand new HVAC unit just installed. All 
ready for your Large family! Priced affordably at $158,500. Come take 
a look! Call 270-205-1429 for a showing. ALL new KitcHen

$158,500

#82882

#90640

#90622

#91046
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    NEW LISTINGS

OPEN HOUSE

SUN. 4/30/17

1:00 - 4:00

OPEN HOUSE

SUN. 5/7/17

1:00 - 4:00

UNDER CONTRACT

SALE PENDING
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REAL ESTATE ASSOCIATES

LESLIE GRAy, GRI 

Broker Associate/Realtor® 

(270) 703-0333
lesliegray10@gmail.com

803 Main Street
Benton, Ky 42025 

Office: (270) 527-8035  

526 W. 12th St, Benton - CUTE! 2 BR/2 Bath home with over 1,700 sq. ft. sitting 
on .40 acre lot in city limits on dead end street with very limited traffic! Updates include 
roof on main part of house in 2009 and Natural Gas central heat/air unit replaced approx. 
3 years ago. A few updates, paint, and carpet could make this a wonderful home at a great 
price! $64,900

91 n MAIn St - Ben-
ton - Commercial metal 
bldg with 6,000 sq. ft. 
built in 2014, one acre 
lot, 6 inch concrete floors, 
two 30 ft overhead doors, 
2 loading docks, office/
kitchen area, 2 bathrooms, 
heat/air in office, heat in 
back. $289,900

812 BIRCh StReet - 
Benton - Cute! 2 bed-
room/1 bath home with 
original hardwood floors, 
paved drive, and carport. 
Central heat/air apprx 3 
years old. $49,900#90068 #90680

6847 US hWy 641 noRth - Business Opportunity! Two com-
mercial buildings on 1.83 acre lot. 2,400 sq. ft. in one bldg and 
2,590 sq. ft. in the other. Huge paved parking lot with loading 
docks. Call Leslie for more details! $94,900

#78001

REduCEd!

1109 PoPlAR St, Benton - Business Opportunity! Building has over 
2,000 sq. ft. and one bathroom. Many possibilities with this property priced 
to sell and conveniently located on Benton Court Square! $52,900

#82426 138 nIMMo Rd, Benton - Acreage! 6.49 acres of land with 3 
septic tanks, 2 wells, pond, and detached garage in need of some re-
pair! No restrictions found, so this would be great to build your dream 
home or place a mobile home! $59,900

doGWood 
tRAIl - 

GIlBeRtS-
VIlle, Ky  

- Lake area 1/2 
acre wooded 
building lot. 
Only $9,900!

#89724

#88702

284 e. 1St St - Benton - Metal commercial bldg. in Benton city limits 
with concrete floors, 2 overhead garage doors, loading dock, office area, 
and bathroom sitting on 3 acres with tons of parking space! $109,900

#89731

SOLd!

SOLd!

www.judygoheen.remax-kentucky.com

REAL ESTATE  
ASSOCIATES  

803 Main Street
Benton, Ky 42025 

Office: (270) 527-8035

Judy Goheen, GRI
270-703-0604 

Email:
judygoheen@gmail.com 

#82983 - Lot #3 -  Moors CaMp Hwy - $16,900

#82999 - Lot #4 -  Moors CaMp Hwy - $16,900

#89206 - Lot 137 - brook pt. rd. LittLe bear area

lotS

2956 HigHway 68 west - benton - Charming older 
brick home on 1.54 acres and lots of potential with 4 BR, 2BA, 
(the potential of a 5th bedroom if needed), original hardwood 
flooring, large eat-in kitchen. Other amenities include newer tilt-
out windows, good size family room, roof (less then 10 yrs. old) 
exceptional covered deck across the back of house. $141,000

36 biLLy watkins rd, benton - Older small frame home 
w/3BR/1BR and older singlewide mobile, both dwellings need 
major TLC. Selling 4 lots - 100x300 with 100’ road frontage on 
Hwy 641 across from entrance of the Mashall Co. High School - 
Great commercial property. $74,900

26 biLLy watkins road, benton - Great Commercial 
Property w/100’ road frontage, .69 acre on Hwy 641N across 
from Marshall Co. High School entrance - all utilities are 
available. $74,900

ponderosa subdivision
private residentiaL 

CoMMunity - 
aCCess to kentuCky Lake 

- buiLd your 
dreaM HoMe~

#89534

REduCEd
pRICE

#76733

REduCEd
pRICE

#76735

REduCEd
pRICE



Sherra Riley
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
House and 2 apartments on large lot in Murray city limits. House and 
1 apartment have long term tenants. Owner lived in the 2nd apartment. 
Apartments are newer and attached to the home by a covered car-
port. Property also features garage, outbuilding, fenced yard, covered 
porch, long paved drive, and lots of parking. Live in one unit and let 
the rent from the other 2 pay for your mortgage!!!! $159,900. Angie 
Bogard 270-293-8738

INCOME PROduCING POTENTIAL

MLS #90863 - 306 W FAIRVIEW AVE, EDDYVILLE 
-  Very cute house in great location, library, grocery, schools, 
hardware store, within walking distances. Nice hardwood 
floors, new carpet in bedrooms, lovely landscape, blacktop 
drive with turn around, spacious 2 car garage with room to 
spare! Text listing agent to schedule showing. $79,000

MLS #90314 - 000 EPPERSON RD, PADUCAH, KY 
-  Great Reidland location!!! Nice neighborhood. 3/4 acre 
lot with 75ft. on road frontage. Great place for a new home 
build or a manufactured home to reside. Motivated Sellers. 
Make an Offer!! Vera Stone 270-556-0295

REduCEd REduCEd

NEW LISTING WESTERN ShORES
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Broker/Owner
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Barkley Gaines, Realtor 

270-836-5100 
barkleygaines@bellsouth.net

Del Henson, Realtor
270-519-0554 
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Marina Village - grand riVers Waterfront Gated 
Community Waterfront & Interior Lots start at $35,000 adjacent to 
Green Turtle Bay Resort. Call Brenda.

10 acres, rolling wooded, off I-24 Grand Rivers Exit. 
$39,900

GRAND RIVERS AREA. 3.35 Acres Unrestricted w/all 
utilities between KY and Barkley Dam. #90057 $32,000

grand riVers area 
2.5 acres Rolling Meadows Rd $12,900
3.4 acres Rolling Meadows Rd $15,900
4.1 acres Rolling Meadows Rd $15,900 

5 acres on man made lake few minutes off I-24 Grand 
Rivers exit. Electric, Phone & Internet available, will need 
septic. #42322 $59,900

Waterfront lot w/shared dock in place near Buzzard 
Rock Marina, Kuttawa Ky #86328 $189,900 Call Del.

Moon Bay Waterfront. #86132 reduced to $137,500.

965 Vanhooser, grand riVers  140 Acres & 3000 Sq Ft home 
5 miles off Grand Rivers Exit 31. Fenced & cross fenced, 1500 sq. ft. 
barn 5 enclosed stalls .  1800 sq. ft. barn/shop/equip bldg.  220 elect/
water. Pool House w/24 x 40 steel exercise pool, detached small car 
garage, Entertainment Rm , Wine Cellar, Storage Rm. Upper Level Great 
Rm, WBFP, Dining, Library Area, Master BR & Bath, Walkout Lower 
Level Great Rm Country Kit,  WBFP, Bed Rm, Bath & Utility. Priced 
under appraised value $375,000  Call Owner/Realtor Brenda #91608

3588 s hWy 810, KuttaWa. High on a hill surrounded by 21  
wooded acres  3 bedroom 2 bath built in 2002 overlooking Lake Barkley 
less than a mile to public boat ramp,  home has 2310 sq ft , 2 WBFP, dual 
HVAC units,   den  and living room with views of the lake,  a 40 x 30 barn 
with loft,  2 car carport, and several other smaller sheds one  all year craft 
building heated and cooled.  Priced at $339,900 Call Barkley #91200

275 rudd sPees rd, ledBetter. Nice 1600 sq ft 3 
bedrooms and 2 baths in move in condition,   beautiful  landscaped 
yard, above ground pool, extra storage building, 500 gal propane 
tank, well for outside watering, only minutes from any Paducah 
location. Priced right at  $109,900 Call Barkley 91341

735 lantriPP, grand riVers. New 2016 3 bedroom 
2 bath  16 x 80  all electric C/H&A that is sharp!!  21 x 18 
insulated work shop and  2 car carport on level lot about 1 
acre, county water , septic ,   propane gas heater for back up 
heat. Move in ready! asking $79,900 Call Barkley #91294

142 dexter dr, gilBertsVille. Nice well 
maintained 1996  16x60 mobile with basic furniture including  
washer & dryer. This is an estate sale, bought  new & put on 
lot by seller.  Large corner  lot  runs from road to road .Short 
distance from KY Dam Campground & public boat ramp  Call 
Brenda  asking $52,900 #90925

KuttaWa. Moon Bay Townhouses. 2 bedroom, 2½ baths w/
garage in the lower level, 1200 sq ft of living space, great view 
of Lake Barkley. New construction, move in ready! #85999 
Asking Price $169,900. Call Barkley or Del.

riVer VieW. 1112 riVer road, sMithland Ky: Fisherman’s 
Paradise, Immediate Possession on Ohio River, well kept doublewide, 
open floor plan, year round river view. With permission from the Corps 
you can have a temporary dock you take out of the water in the winter time. 
The adjoining property owners have one. This is a second home for out of 
state sellers with possession at closing. Needs some landscaping, doors on 
the garage and land between home & river mowed for fantastic view of 
river. #86885 Asking $54,900. Call Brenda 

grand riVers. 1st time on market. Good 2 BR-1B vaca 
tion or full time residence, in nice condition, ready to move in, 
just a few blocks from downtown. Basement workshop 900 Sq 
Ft w/220 elect & entrance door plus 32x24 Garage w/overhead 
door. All city facilities, lots of parking and storage for boats & 
other toys. Possession with deed. #81491 $75,000 Call Brenda.

rustic caBin. 207 nancy, grand riVers. 1300 
sq ft, 2 bedroom, 2 bath, C/H&A plus a cozy wood stove, 
detached garage & 2 carports gives you lots of places to park 
the toys. #90061 asking $89,900. Call Barkley.

136 CALHOUN DRIVE, GRAND RIVERS. Well kept, 2 
BR-1 BA on small lot “means more time to fish”. Located on 
dead end street in Lake City. Close to both lakes with easy 
access to I-24 Grand Rivers Exit 31. Good vacation, starter or 
retirement home. #89923 Asking $49,900.

172 cuMBerland rd, gilBertsVille. Immediate Possession 
of this awesome  4 bdrm 3 bath on 1.36 acres minutes to KY Lake 
Village & boat ramp.  With 2000 sq ft newly renovated like new 
condition, new kit cabinets,  appliances, granite counter tops, large open 
family room, hardwood flooring, wood beams,  gas FP, French doors  
opens to  covered patio , heated detached garage & workshop, new roof, 
vinyl siding & paint,   25 x 30 steel building & two other sheds, a quiet 
and friendly neighborhood. Priced at  $187,500 Call Barkley #91576

2743 hWy 282, gilBertsVille. 2 Commercial/Industrial 
buildings on 3.53 Acres near Calvert City Building 1 has a 24x40 
office space, 50x100 warehouse, 3 offices & bathroom, kitchen 
C/H&A, Alarm system, 400 amp service, tool room, French drain in 
warehouse floor, (3) 14x14 roll up doors insulated w/windows, shop 
has 16 ft clearance, city water, septic & gutters. Building 2, is 50x100, 
(4) 16x16 roll up doors, (2) 12x12 roll up doors, 20 ft clearance & 
skylights. #89474 Asking $349,900. Call Barkley.

Waterfront condos
Marina Village, grand riVers

 2 Bedroom - 2 Bath $299,900
5 Bedroom - 3 Bath $424,000
3 Bedroom - 2 Bath $349,900

green turtle Bay resort, grand riVers
1 through 4 Bedrooms Priced from $92,900 to $349,900 

Moon Bay, KuttaWa Ky 
2 Bedroom - 2 Bath $249,995
3 Bedroom - 2 Bath $329,900
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check out this great waterfront 
home! These views are almost million dollar views, 
this home is selling mostly furnished. Features 4 bed-
rooms, 3 baths, basement with fireplace, large gather-
ing area and comes with a covered boat dock with a 
lift and deep water (22ft). $475,000. Call Joey Ricks 
270-350-8282. #86644

waterfront with 4 bedrooms, 5 baths, 3 car ga-
rage and 2 car carport. Other features include 5,808± 
SF, formal living room, dining room, 2 kitchens, den 
with wood burning fireplace and much more. A lake 
view from almost every room. Boat slip in community 
dock. $319,500. Call Betty Ricks 270-350-2600 or 
Joey Ricks 270-350-8282. #86001

WATERFRONT WITH DOCK!! 2 bedrooms, 2 
full baths, dining area & den, kitchen with appliances, 
metal roof new 2016, concrete drive, 2 car detached 
garage and deck on the back. $89,000. Call Gina Al-
len 270-350-6666. #89545

beautiful waterfront home on private 
lake. This 4 bedroom, 2½ bath home has a gently slop-
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
concrete drive & decks! Next to --- https://www.sunsetharborhill.
com MARINA! SOME FURNITURE STAYS. $199,900     #88978

41 MARY CT., MURRAY

1 ACRE! REDUCED!

OP-HOUSE 5/5• 4:00 PM - 6:00 PM

NEW LISTING!

134 ELWOOD GORDON DR., BENTON

WONDERFUL BRICK ONE LEVEL HOME ON 2 ACRES in 
awesome subdivision close to Purchase Parkway & 
I-24! 3 bedrooms 2 full baths w/half bath in utility room. 
Huge Family room, Gas Log fireplace, VAULTED CEIL-
ING & Entertainment Center that stays! Formal Dining 
room, kitchen has plenty of cabinets, recent new back 
splash tile. Large Master bedroom w/walk-in closet 
& jacuzzi tub! Room in unfinished attic to finish a bo-
nus room! Private back yard! $2,000 CARPET/PAINT
ALLOWANCE. $295,000                          #91506

2 ACRES!

OP-HOUSE 5/6• 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

$2,000 CARPET/PAINT ALLOWANCE!

1616 
JEFFERSON, 
PADUCAH
$105,000  
#87828

S
O

L
D

5560 STATE 
ROUTE 58 E 
MAYFIELD
$214,500  
#87163972 RIVER RD HWY 137, SMITHLAND

GREAT CAMP GROUND ON OHIO RIVER! Approx 
-- 26 ACRES, Darling Remodeled apartment above 
office! Everything stays except a few items. 57 
full service camp sites, 2 cabins, 24 X 30 metal 
building -- 2 roll up doors, concrete/electric. Play 
ground, 2 basket ball courts, fenced dog park, 
2 horse shoe pits, Fishing pier, 4 ft circle Grill, 
Fire Ring for each Camp site, 40 picnic tables. 
2 storage buildings, 3 carports, tractor trailer stays 
- used for storage. Boat Ramp -- ARMY CORE
OF engineers -- next door! $300,000.                 #87809

26 ACRES!

OP-HOUSE 5/20• 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

1,000 FT. RIVER FRONTAGE!
35 ACRES!

1637 MAXFIELD, SMITHLAND

3 BED 2 BATH ONE LEVEL BRICK HOME ON 35 
ACRES, mostly cleared! Huge Family room/ 
FP, LG Master Bedroom / LG bath & walk-
in closet! Spacious kit, many cabinets plus 
pantry, stove  &  dishwasher  NEW -2011!  2 x 6 
WALLS, BUILT like a TANK! Past owner built for 
child! POOL-26 x 40 --11 FT DEEP! City water 
plus well. 6-7 miles/ Gas/Grocery/post office!
1 year HSA Home Warranty. $239,900.    #67603

$5,000 GIVEN TO BUYER!

OP-HOUSE 5/20• 3:00 PM - 5:00 PM

363 ESTATES DR., GILBERTSVILLE

FABULOUS WATERFRONT BRICK HOME ON KY LAKE 
w/Covered dock w/LIFT in a cove w/year round 
water! Gentle slope to water, 3 B/R, 3 Bath, wood 
floors, large kitchen w/granite counters & formal 
dining. Water view from most rooms including 
screened porch! Vaulted ceilings, Living room 
has Ventless Gas log FP. Basement has Family 
room w/gas log FP, wet bar, Kit, large bedroom, 
full bath & office! Year round living or great for 
weekend/vacation! Recent NEW CARPET & more! 
Most furniture stays! $659,000           #89847

PRIVATE DOCK!

OP-HOUSE 5/6• 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

REDUCED!

1084
IUKA RD

SMITHLAND
$210,000  
#87085

P
E

N
D

IN
G

705 BAYVIEW DR., GRAND RIVERS

FANTASTIC WATERFRONT 3,146 sq ft Home sitting 
on 2 lots! Open floor plan w/living room open to 
dining & kitchen! Beautiful Gas log Fireplace & 
built-ins. Bedroom on main level & 1/2 bath. Basement 
has Bonus room plus Family room & tons of storage! 
Master bedr upstairs w/French doors to Balcony 
overlooking the Lake. Gorgeous wrap around covered 
deck, concrete circle drive. NEW AIR unit - 2015, septic 
pump - 2016, DECK railing - 2016 & HARDWOOD 
floor - & tube tile 2014. $415,000.                #90438

OP-HOUSE 5/20• 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM

1702 OLIVE ST, MURRAY

GREAT 3 BEDROOM 2 FULL BATH 2 STORY 
BRICK HOME near MSU! New metal roof 
covering in May 2012. Great hardwood & 
laminate flooring. Recent paint & widened 
concrete driveway. Cute Kitchen & wonderful 
Family room w/Gas log Fireplace! One car 
garage! Large back yard! $150,000 #91167

OP-HOUSE 5/7• 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM

NEW LISTING!

2258 HAL DR., MURRAY

AWESOME ONE LEVEL QUALITY BUILT 2011 BRICK/
VINYL 3 bdrm, 2 &1/2 bath Home in BRIARCREST 
SUB! OPEN FLOOR PLAN, Kit has Gorgeous Cabinets, 
island, & pantry! Open to LG Family room, surround 
sound speakers, elegant CROWN MOLDING 
throughout, 9 ft ceilings, hardwood floors, ceramic 
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